
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

12 

16 

23 

17 

07 

20 

14 

Name 

Sebian 

ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 

 ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑΣ NΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ 

PETROV ILIAN  

ΓΚΕΡΕΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 

ΜΠΙΛΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΑΣΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

Laps 

6 

7 

11 

3 

7 

7 

3 

Best Tm 

1:24.394 

1:25.527 

1:25.786 

1:27.595 

1:29.241 

1:30.018 

1:30.080 

S1 Best Tm 

39.732 

40.361 

40.298 

41.476 

42.154 

42.272 

42.549 

S2 Best Tm 

44.662 

45.166 

45.386 

46.119 

47.041 

47.746 

47.509 

Gap 

1.133 

0.259 

1.809 

1.646 

0.777 

0.062 

Diff 

1.133 

1.392 

3.201 

4.847 

5.624 

5.686 

Model/Engine 

HONDA S2000 

MAZDA MX5 

TOYOTA MR2 

MEGANE 4 TROPHY R 

MAZDA RX8 

HONDA INTEGRA K20 

MAZDA ΜΧ5 4 STROKE 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/3/2026 13:05:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

QUALIFYING Club Pro 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:39:16 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 12:40 


