

Balkan Time Attack

Sorted on best lap time

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

QUALIFYING Club Pro

8/3/2026 12:40

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:39:16

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
1	12	Sebian	6	1:24.394	39.732	44.662			HONDA S2000
2	16	ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ	7	1:25.527	40.361	45.166	1.133	1.133	MAZDA MX5
3	23	ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ	11	1:25.786	40.298	45.386	0.259	1.392	TOYOTA MR2
4	17	ΡΕΤΡΟΝ ΙΛΙΑΝ	3	1:27.595	41.476	46.119	1.809	3.201	MEGANE 4 TROPHY R
5	07	ΓΚΕΡΕΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ	7	1:29.241	42.154	47.041	1.646	4.847	MAZDA RX8
6	20	ΜΠΙΛΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	7	1:30.018	42.272	47.746	0.777	5.624	HONDA INTEGRA K20
7	14	ΑΣΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ	3	1:30.080	42.549	47.509	0.062	5.686	MAZDA MX5 4 STROKE